
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

M M3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHATTA LADY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R12, M 5M 2M 3M M3/1A. Tutt 489389 11/0225

 2 BANJO'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 8P M3/2R. Gold 495462 7/0148

 3 CLUB DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 6P M3/1D. Grant 486104 7/0123

 4 LAKESIDE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R10, Y 2Y 5P 7M M3/1R. Gold 451583 16/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORDIC ROMAN Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5228

 2 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 1Y 4/1/1D. Rowe 528706 6/4245

 3 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score GBN, 27/08/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 2C 4/1/1S. Bell 528569 5/4238

 4 CASTLE WARRIOR Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3M. Wilcox 539795 3/1254

 5 APOLLO SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3L. Worthy 539817 2/1218

 6 DANA SOCK Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5213

 7 PRETTY MORE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/0189

 8 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3147

 9 SPECIAL STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4L. Worthy 539819 1/0136

 10 SHORT TICKET Last start Provincial winner NOW, 09/08/2021, R8, P 1P 5C 2P 5/2J. Lord 533176 8/2210

 11 OUR DASHER Last start Country winner TEM, 18/09/2021, R5, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/4C. Rushworth 532779 1/0100

 12 ROMAN BEAR Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 5P 2Y 1P 5/3R. Matic 532964 2/1146

 13 LOCH ROAD Dropping in grade NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 14/888

 14 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score GBN, 03/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/2189

 15 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2K. Markham 532492 3/2189

 16 MR. MAISEY Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1N. Staines 497763 14/11180

 17 SILKY GRANT Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R11, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/3E. Grant 528840 3/1166

 18 DANA HANK Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 11/6162

 19 BANJO'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5148

 20 DANZA TERROR 3 Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Betts 538145 1/0138

 21 BOW TIPPY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Albon 532709 1/0130

 22 CLUB DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/2D. Grant 486104 7/2123

 23 SHOTS FIRED Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1W. White 522006 9/1114

 24 MANILA EZRA Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1G. Sheather 527994 4/3111

 25 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1G. Hughes 529522 7/6108

 26 DANA NANA Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 7/5102

 27 LAKESIDE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R10, Y 2Y 5P 7M 5/1R. Gold 451583 16/1282

 28 RAW TERROR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4C. Betts 538144 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASTLE WARRIOR Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3M. Wilcox 539795 3/1254

 2 APOLLO SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3L. Worthy 539817 2/1218

 3 DANA SOCK Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5213

 4 PRETTY MORE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/08/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/0189

 5 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3147

 6 SPECIAL STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4L. Worthy 539819 1/0136

 7 SHORT TICKET Last start Provincial winner NOW, 09/08/2021, R8, P 1P 5C 2P 5/2J. Lord 533176 8/2210

 8 OUR DASHER Last start Country winner TEM, 18/09/2021, R5, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/4C. Rushworth 532779 1/0100

 9 ROMAN BEAR Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 5P 2Y 1P 5/3R. Matic 532964 2/1146

 10 LOCH ROAD Dropping in grade NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 14/888

 11 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2K. Markham 532492 3/2189

 12 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score GBN, 03/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/2189

 13 MR. MAISEY Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1N. Staines 497763 14/11180

 14 SILKY GRANT Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R11, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/3E. Grant 528840 3/1166

 15 DANA HANK Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 11/6162

 16 BANJO'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5148

 17 DANZA TERROR 3 Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Betts 538145 1/0138

 18 BOW TIPPY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Albon 532709 1/0130

 19 CLUB DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/2D. Grant 486104 7/2123

 20 SHOTS FIRED Weighted points score DAP, 18/09/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1W. White 522006 9/1114

 21 MANILA EZRA Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1G. Sheather 527994 4/3111

 22 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1G. Hughes 529522 7/6108

 23 DANA NANA Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 7/5102

 24 LAKESIDE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R10, Y 2Y 5P 7M 5/1R. Gold 451583 16/1282

 25 RAW TERROR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4C. Betts 538144 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO FUSION Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2R. Edenborough 508725 16/15402

 2 JEBRYNAH SIKARA Last start winner NOW, 16/08/2021, R9, P 1P 1C 2P 1/2R. Matic 534348 9/8386

 3 MALDINI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 16/6366

 4 WHATTA LADY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R12, M 5M 2M 3M 3/1/1A. Tutt 489389 11/9225

 5 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 6Y 4/1/1J. White 499387 8/7186

 6 DAYANA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 18/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7Y 4/1/2W. White 499205 11/897

 7 HE'S ACE Weighted points score GBN, 30/07/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1R. Matic 498469 8/4231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA BELIEVE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 3P 3P M/1M. Conquest 538930 0/0123

 2 JACK HAWKE Last start placegetter NOW, 20/09/2021, R1, P 2P 4Y 6P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/084

 3 ELECTRIC LADY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 07/09/2021, R3, Y

TEM, 22/08/2021, R1, P

3Y 7P 3P M/1N. Staines 537766 0/088

 4 SAINT SOFIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 08/07/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1E. Bakirtzidis 536444 0/080

 5 SCARLETT ROSE First start M/1L. Worthy 539815 0/00

 6 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1R. Gold 532777 0/068

 7 BELLA DIVA Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1G. Hore 543192 0/057

 8 PAMJAMS AZURE Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R1, P 7P 7Y 5Y M/1J. Matthews 527594 0/044

 9 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1G. Katon 542164 0/035

 10 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC OAK Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 1P 1Y 1P 4/1/2A. Rowe 537503 6/4260

 2 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 6/4177

 3 ZIPPING SHERRY Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1M. Wilcox 534238 5/4195

 4 BOW TIPPY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 20/09/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Albon 532709 1/0130

 5 CANYA ZEUS Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4A. Lord 543551 3/0225

 6 DANZA TERROR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Betts 538145 1/0138

 7 BARTON Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1L. Worthy 535116 4/3138

 8 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1N. Staines 525575 6/5123

 9 RAW TERROR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/4C. Betts 538144 1/077

 10 DON'T STAY Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Hughes 532442 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P 5 440 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1240

 2 MOWSKI STAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3D. Warren 542061 2/1220

 3 STAR GLITTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3N. Staines 535380 2/1219

 4 AL'S HOLIDAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/3D. Hoskins 539598 3/1191

 5 RITZA JOEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/3J. Lord 539122 2/1186

 6 RUBINA BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 4P 5/4G. Sheather 538382 2/0181

 7 WINKLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3A. Lord 537909 2/1179

 8 RELL'S HONEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0168

 9 NORDIC INFERNO Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3S. Sundstrom 534575 2/1156

 10 DANZA TERROR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Betts 538145 1/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P FFA 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANDIT NED Last start winner GBN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Lord 533490 11/8384

 2 WINLOCK ON TOP Last start winner NOW, 20/09/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2J. Lord 521013 25/21336

 3 MALDINI 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 16/09/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 1/2D. Matic 522743 16/9366

 4 MR. TICKET Last start placegetter NOW, 20/09/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2J. Lord 533173 9/6318

 5 COAST MODEL Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 3/1/1J. Lord 532362 10/9249

 6 ONE SMART ONE Last start placegetter NOW, 20/09/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Lord 532355 9/5234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 24 September 2021

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN QUALITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/09/2021, R3, Y

GBN, 07/09/2021, R1, Y

2Y 8P 3Y M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/094

 2 ELECTRIC LADY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 07/09/2021, R3, Y

TEM, 22/08/2021, R1, P

3Y 7P 3P M/1N. Staines 537766 0/088

 3 JENNY HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1G. Hore 543197 0/080

 4 PENNY HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 4P M/1G. Hore 543198 0/064

 5 TIGER ARMY Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5Y M/1B. Dargan 539249 0/052

 6 BOW THAI Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4Y 7P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/050

 7 MISS IDA Weighted points score NOW, 20/09/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 5P M/1G. Hore 543196 0/040
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